FEATURES
■High reliability for low-frequency operation
■High reliability by grease-less
B-□□□-WS TYPE, BH-□□□-WS TYPE
Duble-bridge (Twin) contacts mechanism enhances higher reliability than normal contacts mechanism.
The opportunity of direct control operation by switches are decreasing nowadays, and this switches apply to the
requirements for ensuring reliability in case of low-frequency operation.
For the moving rod of the unit, a grease-less has been realized by adopting a high slippery material. It’s enhance high

⑦Handle code
(page A6)
HOW TO ORDER
⑨Nameplate
(page A51 to 54)
Munsell color code
Code Handle
B N1.5
BG 7.5BG3/3.5
Flange
N1.5
7.5BG4/1.5
Ex.）BH-T2-2BXL2AL-WSG
Ex.）BH-T2-2BX2AX-WG
Ex.）BH-T2-2BX2A-WSG
●The gold contact, X is added to the standard
contact symbol.
●In case of lapping contact, L (Minute current
lapping contact) is added after X (Minute
current contact).
■Operating load range
Double bridge type load range
●The operating load range is as shown in the graph above.
　Please select a contact type according to your application.
B
BH
B type switch
BH type switch
WS
WG
WSG
Double - bridge・Silver contact specification
Double - bridge・Gold contact specification
Double - bridge・Mix of silver and gold contact
∗ Except for contact specification, the contacts are
 same as standard B / BH type.
WG contact
WS contact
Standard contact
Standard contact
WS contact
WG contact
A59
SWITCH
DOUBLE-BRIDGE CONTACT CAM-OPERATED SWITCH
B-□□□-WS TYPE, BH-□□□-WS TYPE
●CONTROL SWITCH
BH - T2 - 2B2A - WS - LD - B 54-300
②Notch code
(page A4 to 5)
①Basic type
⑥Contact specification ∗
⑧Color of handle / flange
③No. of units
④No. of contacts
⑤Contact code
(page A5)
⑦Handle code
(page A6)
HOW TO ORDER
⑨Nameplate
(page A51 to 54)
Munsell color code
Code Handle
B N1.5
BG 7.5BG3/3.5
Flange
N1.5
7.5BG4/1.5
Ex.）BH-T2-2BXL2AL-WSG
Ex.）BH-T2-2BX2AX-WG
Ex.）BH-T2-2BX2A-WSG
●The gold contact, X is added to the standard
contact symbol.
●In case of lapping contact, L (Minute current
lapping contact) is added after X (Minute
current contact).
■Operating load range
Double bridge type load range
●The operating load range is as shown in the graph above.
　Please select a contact type according to your application.
B
BH
B type switch
BH type switch
WS
WG
WSG
Double - bridge・Silver contact specification
Double - bridge・Gold contact specification
Double - bridge・Mix of silver and gold contact
∗ Except for contact specification, the contacts are
 same as standard B / BH type.
WG contact
WS contact
Standard contact
Standard contact
WS contact
WG contact
A
  S